
分数段 人数 累计人数

  240.00分及以上 13 13

  239.00-  239.99 5 18

  238.00-  238.99 2 20

  237.00-  237.99 3 23

  236.00-  236.99 3 26

  235.00-  235.99 6 32

  234.00-  234.99 4 36

  233.00-  233.99 12 48

  232.00-  232.99 3 51

  231.00-  231.99 14 65

  230.00-  230.99 11 76

  229.00-  229.99 10 86

  228.00-  228.99 13 99

  227.00-  227.99 16 115

  226.00-  226.99 20 135

  225.00-  225.99 17 152

  224.00-  224.99 24 176

  223.00-  223.99 29 205

  222.00-  222.99 25 230

  221.00-  221.99 25 255

  220.00-  220.99 38 293

  219.00-  219.99 30 323

  218.00-  218.99 31 354

  217.00-  217.99 23 377

  216.00-  216.99 26 403

  215.00-  215.99 36 439

  214.00-  214.99 34 473

  213.00-  213.99 39 512

  212.00-  212.99 26 538

  211.00-  211.99 26 564

  210.00-  210.99 25 589

  209.00-  209.99 21 610

  208.00-  208.99 32 642

  207.00-  207.99 29 671

  206.00-  206.99 29 700

  205.00-  205.99 21 721

  204.00-  204.99 25 746

  203.00-  203.99 17 763

  202.00-  202.99 21 784

  201.00-  201.99 21 805

  200.00-  200.99 17 822

  199.00-  199.99 20 842

  198.00-  198.99 13 855

  197.00-  197.99 15 870

  196.00-  196.99 15 885

  195.00-  195.99 14 899

  194.00-  194.99 16 915

  193.00-  193.99 13 928

  192.00-  192.99 13 941

  191.00-  191.99 11 952

  190.00-  190.99 6 958

  189.00-  189.99 8 966

  188.00-  188.99 6 972
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分数段 人数 累计人数
  187.00-  187.99 11 983

  186.00-  186.99 12 995

  185.00-  185.99 3 998

  184.00-  184.99 8 1006

  183.00-  183.99 8 1014

  182.00-  182.99 6 1020

  181.00-  181.99 4 1024

  180.00-  180.99 3 1027
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